
 January 2022  
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 

 

 

 

2 
 

3 

Holiday –  
Office Closed 
 
 
 

4 
 

Muni –Corr 
Orientation Meeting 

5 
 
Pumpkin Patch Day Care  

 

6 

 
RMA Virtual Meeting 

 
 
 

7 

Holiday –  
Office Closed 
 For Ukrainian 
Christmas 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 
 
 

10 
 
Muni –Corr Meeting 
 
North Saskatchewan 
Watershed Alliance 
Meeting 

 

11 
  

Municipal Elected 
Officials Emergency 
Management Training  
  
 

12 

 
Highway 28/63 Regional 
Water Commission 
Meeting  

 
 

13 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 

15 

 

 

16 

 

17 

 

 

18 
 
Committee of the Whole 
Administration Meeting 

 

19 
 
Elevate Wellness 
Meeting 
 
 
Vilna/Bellis C.O.P.s 
Meeting  
 
 

20 
 
Joint Health and 
Safety Meeting 

 
 Evergreen Regional 
Waste Management-  

 

21 
Connect, Create 
Innovative Session 

 

22 

23 

 

24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 
 

County Departmental 
Meeting  
 
2022 Provincial 
Agricultural Service 
Board Conference @ 
Edmonton 
 

26 
 
Smoky Lake Foundation 
Board Meeting  

 

27 

 
County Council    
Meeting  
 

28 

 
RMA Zone 5 
District Meeting   
 
Alberta 
Transportation 
Meeting with 
Minister 

  

29 

 

 

 

30 31 

 
LARA  

 

 

 

 

 

 


